

KOSHER CERTIFICATE

STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION 122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

> Owensboro Grain Company 822 East 2nd St. Owensboro, KY 42302

December 21, 2022 27 Kislev 5783 Account: YQA5Y25Y

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by **Owensboro Grain Company** of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD #
Glycerin, Crude	Pareve	Certified Kosher when shipped in Owensboro's Rail Car Fleet or in Star-K approved carriers.	SKHMYJMG0WW
Glycerin, USP	Pareve	Certified Kosher when shipped in Owensboro's Rail Car Fleet or in Star-K approved carriers.	SKW636MWBK5
Glycerin, Yellow	Pareve	Certified Kosher when shipped in Owensboro's Rail Car Fleet or in Star-K approved carriers.	SKX5GAFYM88
Soapstock	Pareve	Certified Kosher when shipped in Owensboro's Rail Car Fleet or in Star-K approved carriers.	SKHUZHSM8DF
Soy Lecithin	Pareve	Certified Kosher when shipped in Owensboro's Rail Car Fleet or in Star-K approved carriers.	SK6AK7C13JT
Soy Oil, Crude	Pareve	Certified Kosher when shipped in Owensboro's Rail Car Fleet or in Star-K approved carriers.	SKSC4TX5RYV
Soy Oil, Crude Degummed	Pareve	Certified Kosher when shipped in Owensboro's Rail Car Fleet or in Star-K approved carriers.	SKRVXCJX8JC
Soybean Oil, Refined	Pareve	Certified Kosher when shipped in Owensboro's Rail Car Fleet or in Star-K approved carriers.	SK1HIRKXBMM
Soybean Oil, Refined and Bleached	Pareve	Certified Kosher when shipped in Owensboro's Rail Car Fleet or in Star-K approved carriers.	SKQC4EPKDHD

Zvi Goldberg.

Rabbi Zvi Goldberg, Kashrus Administrator

VALID THROUGH

December 31, 2023

Page 1 of 2

STAR-K IS A NON-PROFIT AGENCY REPRESENTING THE KOSHER CONSUMER IN PROMOTING KASHRUS THROUGH EDUCATION, RESEARCH AND SUPERVISION



KOSHER CERTIFICATE

STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION 122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

Owensboro Grain Company

822 East 2nd St. Owensboro, KY 42302 December 21, 2022 27 Kislev 5783 Account: YQA5Y25Y

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by Owensboro Grain Company of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD #
Soybean Oil, Refined, Bleached and Deodorized	Pareve	Certified Kosher when shipped in Owensboro's Rail Car Fleet or in Star-K approved carriers.	SKNSYGCZGUL
SoyMax	Pareve	Certified Kosher when shipped in Owensboro's Rail Car Fleet or in Star-K approved carriers.	SKWDSAVK6M5
Vegetable Oil Deodorizer Distillate	Pareve	Certified Kosher when shipped in Owensboro's Rail Car Fleet or in Star-K approved carriers.	SK0RRS3ESJC

Zvi Goldberg

Rabbi Zvi Goldberg, Kashrus Administrator

VALID THROUGH

December 31, 2023

Page 2 of 2